COUNTY: SOLANO

PROVIDER TYPE

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME
DIXON EYECARE ASSOCIATES

KWAN, PHENNY S OD
PERMANENTE #40
SOLANO REGIONAL MEDICAL

JOYCE, RICHARD G

K J KOPECKO OD CHRISTINE
LEE, ERNY OD

LEONG, KALMAN COD
SCOLARO, DONNA L OD
DR. NHAN, OD
PERMANENTE #67

OGATA, WAYNE K OD
PERMANENTE #21

OKURA, DARLENET.

Vallejo Optometry Group
BAYSIDE FAMILY OPTOMETRY
MENDOZA FAMILY EYE CARE
REDWOOD EYE CENTER

CRAPOTTA, CHARLES F MD
SOLANO EYE ASSOCIATES

ADDRESS
125 N LINCOLN ST

1555 WEBSTER ST
1550 GATEWAY BLVD.
1234 EMPIRE ST

258 SUNSET AVE

2581 NUT TREE RD
2060 PEABODY RD
3000 ALAMO DR
1350 BURTON DR
340 cernon st.

1 Quality Drive

4300 SONOMA BLVD
975 SERENO DR.
3505 SONOMA BLVD
2103 REDWOOD ST.
121 PLAZA DR

2623 SPRINGS RD
2852 REDWOOD PKY

773 ISABELLA WAY

1710 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

SUITE

STED

STEC

STE 250

STE 100
STE 505

CITY
DIXON
FAIRFIELD

FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD

SUISUN CITY

VACAVILLE
VACAVILLE
VACAVILLE
VACAVILLE
VACAVILLE
VACAVILLE

VALLEJO
VALLEJO
VALLEJO
VALLEJO
VALLEJO
VALLEJO
VALLEJO

FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD

ZIP CODE PHONE

95620

94533
94533
94533

94585

95687
95687
95687
95687
95688
95688

94589
94589
94590
94590
94591
94591
94591

94533
94533

(707) 678-3055

(707) 429-9661
(707) 427-4040
(707) 426-3911

(707) 425-2020

(707) 447-1332
(707) 448-0163
(707) 447-9899
(707) 447-2020
(707) 446-2090
(707) 624-2415

(707) 643-8891
(707) 651-2985
(707) 643-1003
(707) 554-1773
(707) 643-8891
(707) 643-8202
(707) 553-8222

(707) 428-6055
(707) 422-6500



COUNTY: SOLANO

PROVIDER TYPE

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

MISSION HILLS EYE CENTER
SANDLER, BRADLEY J MD INC

GERSTEIN, DOUGLAS MD INC
REDWOOD EYE CENTER

ADDRESS

600 NUT TREE RD
1360 BURTON DR

1460 N CAMINO ALTO
2852 REDWOOD PKWY

SUITE

CITY

VACAVILLE
VACAVILLE

VALLEJO
VALLEJO

ZIP CODE PHONE

95687
95687

94589
94591

(707) 447-2552
(707) 422-6500

(707) 552-5533
(707) 553-8222
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